Granite State Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, October 30, 2016

Judge: Alexandra Davis

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 9
4005 P8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
4006 AXPB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
4007 AXP8 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler
4009 M8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
4011 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4012 MPB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4013 AXPBRhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4014 MPB Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

4015 AXPB Zest, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 17

8016 MPA - Simi, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

8025 M4 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8017 M8 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

8018 A8 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8019 P8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8020 A8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8026 M8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8027 M8 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

8028 MPB Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8004 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8005 A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8007 M8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8008 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8009 A8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8011 M8 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

8012 M8 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin
8015 A8 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 20

12010 AXPA- Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12011 MPA - Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Charron

12012 AXPA L umpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12031 MPA Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
12026 MA - Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

12014 MPB Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12016 A8 Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

12017 MXPB Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
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Jump Height= 16

16001
16002
16003
16040
16019
16020
16021
16025
16026
16027
16028
16046
16047
16006
16007
16008
16010
16011
16012
16013
16015
16041
16043
16044
16045

Jump Height= 20

20026
20028
20001

M8 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
AXPB - Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

M8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

ME  Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
M8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

A8 | eo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan

M8 Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

#ofdogs 25

A Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

MA - MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
MA - Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
AXA Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

MP8 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

AXPB Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

M8 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
AXPB Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

M8 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

AXP8 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

M8 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
AXPB \\inona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
M8 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

M8 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

M8 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

M8 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
M8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

A8 | evi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

M8 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

M8 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

#of dogs 36
MXPA - Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson

AXPA- Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
MA - Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, October 30, 2016

Tee, Border Collie, Judy Davis

Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell

Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

24 #ofdogs 17
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24011 M8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

24012 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24013 M8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24017 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24018 A8 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24019 M8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24020 A8 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Judge: Alexandra Davis

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8030 NAA Savannah, Shih Tzu, Judy Perry

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12033 NAP Kaley, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck

12034 NAP Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger

12025 NAB - Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16035 NA" Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

16052 NAP - Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

16053 NAP - Maggie, All American, Ellen Bukowski

16034 NAE - Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shell

16050 NAA Tucker, All American, Wendy Keyser

16051 NAB - Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret

Jewett

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20049 N Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

20063 NAP - Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve Baltzell

20075 NAP - Kooper, Boxer, Cindy Peterson

20047 NAA Chloe, Border Collie, Connie Auger

20060 NM  Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

20061 NAA Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

20062 NAB - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden
Judge: Alexandra Davis

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8029 OA

8 #of dogs 1

Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn
Januszewski
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, October 30, 2016

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12032 A" Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods
12021 OA  Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

12030 %A Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen
Weisgarber

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16030 AP Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser
16029 %A Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna
16049 OA  Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20046 AP Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20043 oA Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

20045 OA  Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24014 oA Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan
24021 A Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa Wooding

Judge: Alexandra Davis

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4006 PIBP Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
4007 PIPTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 6

8017 PP Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

8019 PIDP Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8004 PID Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8005 D Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8009 PD - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8011 P Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12017 PIDP Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16047 PIDP Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16012 P Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

16013 D Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
16040 PID - Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

16041 PD - Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16044 P Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20040 PP Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

20041 PP Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
20008 PD - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20010 P Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
20015 PD - Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
20017 PD - Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20023 PD - Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
20056 PD - Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20057 PD - Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20058 PD Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24006 PD  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
24009 PD - Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24010 PD  Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24013 P Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24020 P Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Judge: Alexandra Davis

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 10
4005 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4006 APB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

4007 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4009 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4010 AP Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

4011 APBRheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

4012 APB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4013 APB Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4014 APB - Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

4015 AIPB Zest, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 16

8027 APA" Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

8025 A Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8017 AP8Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

8018 APB - Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

8019 APBKenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8020 A8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, October 30, 2016

8026 APB Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen 16001 M8 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
8028 APB- Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi 16002 AXB - MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
8004 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson 16003 B Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Paimer
8005 A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman 16006 M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
8007 AXB - Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson 16007 M8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
8008 AXB - Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman 16008 B Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
8009 A8 - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn- 16010 B \/ggas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Carleton 16011 A% Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell
8011 B Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel 16012 M8 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

8012 AXB Bybbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin 16013 A8
8015 B Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito 16015 AXJB

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
16040 A8 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

16041 AXB - Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16043 AXB | evi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
16044 AXB - Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

16045 B Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 18

12012 APA | umpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12027 XA | eo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan

12010 APB - Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
12014 APB - Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12016 APB Max, All American, Cheryl Brown Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 35

12017 APB Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington 20026 AP Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
12019 APB - Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito 20028 APA- 7urri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
12028 APB - Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 20039 APA  Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

12001 B Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20005 A Tee, Border Collie, Judy Davis

12003 **® Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20007 AR Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

12004 B Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire 20052 AR Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

12005 #*% Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 20053 AXIA - Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee Wormell

12006 B Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes 20055 AR Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

12007 AXB - Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 20029 A8 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

DeVito
AJPB
12008 A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20031 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
20032 APB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

12009 AXB Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson - . .
12026 A8 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish 20034 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
20037 APB Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

12040 M8 Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory
20038 APB - Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20040 APB Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 27
16030 APA Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser 20041 A8 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
16054 A Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard 20059 ** Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

AJPB : H
16019 AP Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 20080 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel
16020 APE Beamer Golden Retriever. Jane Bronson 20001 AXB Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
16021 A8 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 20008 #*% " Atty, Daimatian, Tod Hebert
16025 A8 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 20009 #*E Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
16026 A8 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner 20010 AXB  Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16027 APB Demanda. Collie Kathryn Weare 20011 AXIB Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
16028 AJPB Rogue Norwegian Elkhound. Christine Tllburg 20012 AXJB Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
16046 A8 \Winona. Golden Retriever. Christie McNamara 20014 B Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20015 AXB Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
20017 B Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom

16047 APB Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, October 30, 2016

16034 NAB Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shell
16038 NAB - Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16039 NAB - Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16050 NAR Tucker, All American, Wendy Keyser

16051 NAB Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret

Jewett

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6

20049 NA® Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

20063 NAP Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve Baltzell

20075 NA® Kooper, Boxer, Cindy Peterson

20060 NAA - Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

20061 NAA Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

20062 NAB - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden
Judge: Alexandra Davis

20021 B Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20022 AXB | ibby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton
20023 M5B Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
20024 B Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
20054 AXB - Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
20056 AXB - Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20057 A8 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20058 B Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 17
24001 MR- Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24025 AR ark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24003 B Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
24004 B Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24005 A8 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
24006 B Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
24007 A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
24009 B Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24010 AXB - Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24011 B Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24012 AXB - Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
24013 B Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24016 M8 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse
24017 B Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24018 AXIB Zeke, All American, Alice Smith
24019 B Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
24020 AXB - Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Judge: Alexandra Davis

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8016
8030

NAJP

NAJA

Jump Height =

12033
12034
12025

NAJP

NAJP

NAJB

Jump Height =

16035
16052
16053

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

8 #ofdogs 2

Simi, Beagle, Pamela Woodes
Savannah, Shih Tzu, Judy Perry

12 #ofdogs 3

Kaley, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

16 #ofdogs 8

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare
Maggie, All American, Ellen Bukowski

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8029 OA - Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn
Januszewski

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12011 0% Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Charron

12031 0% Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

12032 %% Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

12021 O Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

12030 OA Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen

Weisgarber

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2
16029 oA Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna
16049 OAl Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20046 0% Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20043 OA Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

20045 OA Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20051 OA Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24014 oA Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan
24021 OV Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa Wooding

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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